 489 Mountain Highway, Bayswater, VIC 3153
Email: info@plumberschoice.com.au  •  Ph: (03) 9720 8274 M
AY  –  J U N
E
ED IT ION
175• •
SEE INSIDE
FOR YOUR
CHANCE TO
WIN
HOW TO ORDER
Online - 24 hours
Email - 24 hours
Phone - Business Hours
(03) 9720 8274
Our knowledgeable staff will take your order.
At our Trade Outlets
Monday - Friday
489 Mountain Highway, Bayswater, VIC 3153
4/200 Woodpark Road, Smithfield, NSW 2164
Personal Sales Rep
Your personal Sales Representative is able to tailor
our service to suit your needs.
Shop  Trade Only from the palm of your hand!
LUKE BOLTON
DIRECTOR, PLUMBERS CHOICE
Plumbers Choice was the first
Trade Only Plumbing Supplier in
the country, it's something to this
day we are very proud of. Since
then we are just as proud of the
other suppliers who have followed
suit in trying to change our
industry for the better and have
now become Trade Only also.
We still have to ask,
Where are the industry's
biggest players? And
why won't they support
a Trade Only industry?
Jacko has been a regular in our
Magazines since day dot, he has been
a symbol for a Trade Only Plumbing
Industry. While the major suppliers are
nowhere to be found, our friend Jacko is.
So in support of creating a stronger
Plumbing Industry we are giving
away a $500 Plumbers Choice Gift
Voucher to the first Plumber to
correctly identify how many Jacko's
are hidden throughout this edition of
the magazine.
Simply email
with your guess of how many times
Jacko features in this edition of the
magazine; The first plumber to submit
the correct answer WINS!*
* Entries only open to Plumbers
Choice customers
Luke's Editorial
SPECIAL
TEMPERING
VALVES
$44.00
INC. GST
ONLY
$66.00
INC. GST
ONLY
YELLOW CAP 15mm
• Suitable for storage hot water systems
• Insulation included
• 2 year warranty
• Conforms AS4032.2 LIC No. 20137
Code: 6810
ORANGE CAP 15mm
• Suitable for solar and instantaneous hot water systems